
238
345

1,054
75
59

1,210
35

247
12

137
112

2,841
150
174

54
12

213
19

255
8

18
21
94

9
37
15

405
91
17
14
34

326
589

13
560
122

6,679
6,679

19
13

5
9

28
117

6,679Joint Elections Total*
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD
VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT
TOWN OF WESTLAKE
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND
TOWN OF EDGECLIFF VILLAGE
TARRANT COUNTY
TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT
NORTHWEST ISD
MANSFIELD ISD
LEWISVILLE ISD
KELLER ISD
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 6
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 3
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 2
EVERMAN ISD
CROWLEY ISD
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE
CITY OF WATAUGA
CITY OF SANSOM PARK
CITY OF SAGINAW
CITY OF RIVER OAKS
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF PELICAN BAY
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
CITY OF KENNEDALE
CITY OF KELLER
CITY OF HASLET
CITY OF HALTOM CITY
CITY OF GRAPEVINE
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE
CITY OF FORT WORTH
CITY OF EULESS
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE
CITY OF BLUE MOUND
CITY OF BEDFORD
CITY OF AZLE
CITY OF ARLINGTON
CASTLEBERRY ISD
AZLE ISD
ARLINGTON ISD
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1

NP
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(Early Voting totals are not included in this report.)

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.
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