

## **05/04/2024 JOINT ELECTIONS** Mail Ballot Count By District Marked Countable (Early Voting totals are not included in this report.)

	NP
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 1	238
ARLINGTON CITY COUNCIL DIST 2	345
ARLINGTON ISD	1,054
AZLE ISD	75
CASTLEBERRY ISD	59
CITY OF ARLINGTON	1,210
CITY OF AZLE	35
CITY OF BEDFORD	247
CITY OF BLUE MOUND	12
CITY OF COLLEYVILLE	137
CITY OF EULESS	112
CITY OF FORT WORTH	2,841
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE	150
CITY OF GRAPEVINE	174
CITY OF HALTOM CITY	54
CITY OF HASLET	12
CITY OF KELLER	213
CITY OF KENNEDALE	19
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS	255
CITY OF PELICAN BAY	8
CITY OF RICHLAND HILLS	18
CITY OF RIVER OAKS	21
CITY OF SAGINAW	94
CITY OF SANSOM PARK	9
CITY OF WATAUGA	37
CITY OF WESTWORTH VILLAGE	15
CROWLEY ISD	405
EVERMAN ISD	91
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 2	17
EVERMAN ISD DISTRICT 3	14
GRAND PRAIRIE CITY COUNCIL DIST 6	34
GRAPEVINE-COLLEYVILLE ISD	326
KELLER ISD	589
LEWISVILLE ISD	13
MANSFIELD ISD	560
NORTHWEST ISD	122
TARRANT APPRAISAL DISTRICT	6,679
TARRANT COUNTY	6,679
TOWN OF ELOWER MOUND	19 13
TOWN OF FLOWER MOUND TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB	5
TOWN OF TROPHY CLUB TOWN OF WESTLAKE	9
VIRIDIAN MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT	28
WHITE SETTLEMENT ISD	117
Joint Elections Total*	6,679
JOHN LIECTIONS TOTAL	0,079

<sup>\*</sup>Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.

05/13/2024 3:56:33PM